ADDRESS

175 North Ave Unit 206
175 North Ave Unit 316
175 North Ave Unit 404

41 Putnam Ave
10 Pine Hill Cir
1 Catalpa St
212 Nahant St
202 Oak St

175 North Ave Unit 205
175 North Ave Unit 403
175 North Ave Unit 204

14 Indian Hill Rd

175 North Ave Unit 304
175 North Ave Unit 313
57 Richardson St Unit A
175 North Ave Unit 414
175 North Ave Unit 213
175 North Ave Unit 212
997 Main St Unit 4

175 North Ave Unit 201
175 North Ave Unit 314

7 Lantern Ln
30 Coolidge Park

175 North Ave Unit 415
26 Chestnut St Unit 17

26 Morrison Rd
4 Eaton St
28 Garden Ln

8 Bartley St Unit 1
175 North Ave Unit 303

BUYER

Terese E. Baltier

Richard&P Donnelly RT and Richard E. Donnelly
Lisa Gerbick

Dejan and Kailene Stankovic

Joseph M. and Lynn A. Parise

Patriot Realty Partners

Dayna and Edward C. Linehan

Daniel J. Oleary

Paul Scola

Ferdinand M. and Antoinette L. Pellegrino
Shane M. Coogan

Jjohn K. Holmes

Kyra Savlidis

127 Kilsyth Road RT and Mary M. Powers
J&J FT and Jeffrey Wang

Susan M. Divito

Jacob S. and Tharshini Mathew

Jian Bing-Xu and Guo C. Zhou

Colleen Duggan

William M. Greene

Lindsay Sarkissian

Michael V. Simeola and Kate L. Moylan
Stephen W. and Shannon L. Pirrello
Gregory Johnson and Amanda Sheehan
Northstar RE Solutions

Antonio C. and Julia R. Calamonici

4 Eaton Street LLC

David P. Theriault

Kelsang Gyaltso and Tsering Dolkar
Santhi Peddi and Venkata Kotipalli

SELLER

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Property Acquisition Grp

Amy R. Packard

Edward R. Emmons and Mary Lembo
Kevin Wong and Denise Mcclure
Dodds RT and Marilyn Oleary

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Hull Phyllis J Est and John R. Towle
175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Ankit Patel

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Deana R. Deluca

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Mario L. and Viola S. Simeola

Patrick S. and Janice W. Glynn

175 North LLC

Robert T Kelley NT and Robert T. Kelley
James G. and Linda A. Hannoosh

4 Eaton Street RT and Patsy Ciccariello
Robert S. Goodman

8 Bartley Street RT and Alan G. Quealy
175 North LLC

PRICE
$349,900
$519,900
$176,100
$485,000
$700,000
$280,000
$485,000
$180,000
$454,900
$494,900
$349,900
$512,000
$176,100
$489,000
$556,000
$196,300
$484,900
$196,300
$162,163
$509,900
$196,300
$500,000
$615,000
$484,900
$200,000
$640,000
$800,000
$811,253
$585,000
$464,900

TYPE
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
4-8 Unit Apt
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium

DATE OF SALE
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/06/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/12/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018



